Public Comment
Approve Minutes
Haskell Playground
Featherland Update
Director Update
Charter Discussion

Policy revisions

Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

October 30th, 2017
6:30 PM - 9:45 PM
Fairbanks Center - Room 1
40 Fairbank Rd

Sudbury, MA. 01776

Spring Capital Plan / National Dev / New Land Acquisition

Other Business

Adjourn

Next meetings:
November 27th
December 18th

January 22nd

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:20 PM

7:50 PM

8:20 PM

8:50 PM

9:10 PM

9:30 PM






