Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

October 30th, 2017

6:30 PM - 9:45 PM

Fairbanks Center - Room 1

40 Fairbank Rd

Sudbury, MA. 01776

Public Comment	6:30 PM
Approve Minutes	6:40 PM
Haskell Playground	6:50 PM
Featherland Update	7:20 PM
Director Update	7:50 PM
Charter Discussion	8:20 PM
Policy revisions	8:50 PM
Spring Capital Plan / National Dev / New Land Acquisition	9:10 PM
Other Business	9:30 PM
Adjourn	
Next meetings:	
November 27 th	

December 18th

January 22nd

	2	
_		_